LANCASTER COUNTY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT CHANGE ORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT NO. 5 - EXTENSION OF CONTRACT

SHEET 1 OF 1
C-19-0340

4/22/2019

PROJECT NUMBER: 18-05
BIDNUMBER: 18-106

CONTRACTOR: Yost Excavating, Inc.

LOCATION: Various Locations in Lancaster
County

GROUPS OF WORK: N/A

STATION: N/A

18-05; Culvert Maintenance 2018 (Phase I1)

SUPPLEMENTAL TO CONTRACT FOR WORK ON PROJECT NUMBER:

DATE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT:
6/5/2018

FOLLOWS:

WE HEREBY REQUEST APPROVAL OF CHANGES IN THE PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, OR WORK NOT INCLUDED IN THE PLANS OR CONTRACT DESCRIBED AS

Due to circumstance beyond the control of the contractor, the project completion date May 31, 2019 is being extended to June 30, 2019.

APPROVED PROJECT ENGINEER - Larry L. Legg, P.E.

/il

APPROVEDC PAMELA L. DINGMAN, P.E. NAME OF CONTRACTOR
Signature: Date: / ;’ Yost Excavating, Inc.
22 | &
( 4125/7
“YJ |\ ' AUTHORIZED BY (SIGNATURE)
Date: ‘f“ (> ? - {
Print Name: 73 éc_(, 05-7
EXECUTED this day of , 20 LANCASTER COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
APPROVED AS TOFORM THIS, DAY COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
OF 20

TANCASTER COUNTY ATTORNEY




